
Pima County Evidence-Based Parenting Classes 

(updated 8.23.19)

Program Ages Agency Contact Web Address

Active Parenting ++

1st Five Years

Birth to 5 Parent Aid Nikki Wolff

nikki@parentaid.org

520.798.3304 

parentaid.org

Active Parenting 4th 

Edition ++

5 -12 Parent Aid Nikki Wolff

nikki@parentaid.org

520.798.3304 

parentaid.org

Active Parenting 0-17 COPE Jenifer Regan

jregan@copecommunityservices.org

520.207.9348 

copecommunityservices.org

Celebrating Families ** 0-17 CODAC Tara Gardenhire                  

tgardenhire@codac.org                                           

520.342.6176

codac.org

Incredible Years 2-5 Easterseals Blake IY offered by Child & Family Services in 

zipcodes south of Irvington

Jeanne Velasquez, 520-392-0726

jvelasquez1@blake.easterseals.com       

IY offered by Behavioral Health in zipcodes 

north of Irvington

cchathamhahn@blake.easterseals.com         

520.449.8555 x7006 

Easterseals Blake Foundation

Incredible Years Pre School 

English/Spa

nish

Casa De Los Ninos Theresa Lindberg 

tlindberg@casadelosninos.org      

520.881.1292 x868 -  call for details

casadelosninos.org

Nurturing Fathers ++ 0 - 18 Aviva Children's 

Services

Edward Casillas 

edward.casillas@avivatucson.org 

520.273.5487

avivatucson.org

Nurturing Parenting ++

English & Spanish

0-18 Aviva Children's 

Services

Angelica Elias

aelias@avivatucson.org

520.273.5485, 520.327.3779 ext.7167

avivatucson.org

Nurturing Parenting  

English/Spanish ++

0-18 Casa de los Niños Argelia Haynes 

ahaynes@casadelosninos.org       

520.624.9290 

casadelosninos.org

Parents as Teachers ** 

++

0 - 3 Casa de los Niños Irma Marquez        

irmam@casadelosninios.org                                

520-881-0001 X 16107

casadelosninos.org

http://parentaid.org/
http://parentaid.org/
http://www.copecommunityservices.org/
http://www.codac.org/
http://www.easterseals.com/blakefoundation
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
http://www.avivatucson.org/
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
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SafeCare ** ++ Birth to 12 Parent Aid Nikki Wolff

nikki@parentaid.org

520.798.3304 

parentaid.org

S.T.E.P 0 - 17 CODAC Tara Gardenhire                 

tgardenhire@codac.org                                           

520-342-6176

codac.org

S.T.E.P 6-17 PPEP Ray Serrano

rserrano@ppep.org

520-792-5704

ppep.org

Strengthening Families  

**

6 - 17 CODAC Tara Gardenhire                 

tgardenhire@codac.org                                           

520-342-6176

codac.org 

Triple P English/Spanish 0 - 16 Casa De Los Ninos Theresa Lindberg 

tlindberg@casadelosninos.org      

520.881.1292 x 868

casadelosninos.org

Triple P ++ Must have 

at least 1 

child in 0-5 

age group

U of A Cooperative 

Extension 

Diane Manzini

dianeml@email.arizona.edu

520.621.0921

U of A Cooperative Extension

            ++ indicates a class open to anyone

             ** indicates a course parents and children attend together

                 indicates a class taught in the home

http://parentaid.org/
http://www.codac.org/
http://www.codac.org/
http://www.casadelosninos.org/
https://extension.arizona.edu/calendar

